МКОУ «Ново-Дмитриевская СОШ»
2018-2019 учебный год
Национальный состав
	Класс
	Всего
Уч-ся
	Ногайцы
	Русские
	Казахи
	даргинцы
	аварцы
	чеченцы
	кумыки
	агулы
	узбеки
	таджики
	лакцы

	1а
	21
	12
	1
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1б
	21
	14
	
	
	4
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	2а
	19+1
	12
	1
	
	6
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2б
	19
	12
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	3а
	12
	8
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3б
	14+1
	12
	
	
	1+1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	4а
	17
	12
	
	
	4
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4б
	17
	9
	
	1
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5а
	15
	9
	
	1
	4
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	

	5б
	15
	13
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6а
	18
	14
	1
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6б
	18
	16
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	20
	14
	2
	
	3
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	

	8
	25
	16
	
	1
	6
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	23+1
	16
	1
	
	6
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	13
	7
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	итого
	296
	201
	7
	4
	71
	5
	3
	1
	3
	1
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